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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
2 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA
3 10671000152 Colange	
  Antoine FRA
4 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA
5 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA
6 10671101735 Naime	
  Christophe FRA
7 10671304114 Ménard	
  Damien FRA
8 10671303378 Massing	
  Luc FRA
9 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA
9 10671000072 Boudoux	
  Aurélien FRA
9 10671404698 Amara	
  Rémi FRA
9 10671404739 Santellani	
  Enzo FRA
13 10671101870 Febvay	
  Jean-­‐Marc FRA
13 10671404707 Chavelli	
  Felix FRA
13 10671102280 Uhrig	
  Stéphane FRA
13 10671000565 Pitingolo	
  Dominique FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER
2 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
4 21361303335 Koldal	
  Linda NOR
5 20671000907 Prost	
  Marie FRA
6 20671000898 Harter	
  Joelle FRA
7 20671303705 Anquetin	
  Roxanne FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671000238 Fort	
  Yohan FRA 4,466 5,427
2 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA 4,529 5,583
3 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 5,260 5,409
4 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA 4,925 5,749
5 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA 5,493 5,953
6 10671101545 Clusaz	
  Maxence FRA 5,634 6,505
7 10671304114 Ménard	
  Damien FRA 5,668 -­‐
8 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA 5,811 7,042
9 10671404698 Amara	
  Rémi FRA 5,857 -­‐
10 10671303378 Massing	
  Luc FRA 6,624 -­‐
11 10671102280 Uhrig	
  Stéphane FRA 6,905 -­‐
12 10671101870 Febvay	
  Jean-­‐Marc FRA 7,228 -­‐
13 10671404739 Santellani	
  Enzo FRA 7,240 -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Men	
  	
  	
  

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 5,818 6,441
2 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,504 6,591
3 20671000890 Conan	
  Maëliss FRA 5,924 6,430
4 21361303335 Koldal	
  Linda NOR 7,535 8,586

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Women


